
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Ref: Co. Secy/Shares/LSC/2024-25      April 26, 2024 

 

 To, 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

Exchange plaza, 5th Floor, 

Bandra –Kurla Complex, 

Bandra (East), 

Mumbai- 400051 

 

Trading Symbol: HINDPETRO 

BSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Fort, 

Mumbai – 400001 

 

Scrip Code: 500104 

 

Dear Sir, 

Sub: Information Under Regulation 39(3) for loss of share certificate(s) 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we give below the information regarding loss of 

physical share certificates as received from our Shareholders / RTA. 

 

 

Once the required formalities are complied with by the Shareholder, Company will issue “Letter 

of Confirmation” to the rightful owner(s) for getting the shares dematerialised in line with SEBI 

circular dated 25.01.2022. 

 

Thanking you,  

Very truly yours, 

 

 

V. Murali 

Company Secretary 

 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Date of 
Receipt 

Folio No. Name of the 
Shareholder 

Cert. 
Nos. 

Dist. Nos. No. of 
Shares From    To 

 
1 

26-04-
2024 

 
0111870 

 
G SOUNDARAM 

 
1307703 

 
342434043 

 
342434066 

 
24 

 
2 

26-04-
2024 

 
0084812 

RAMESH KUMAR 
YUMBAR 

 
1161643 

 
287249251 

 
287249300 

 
50 

 
3 26-04-

2024 
0051837 

RAJENDRA 
PRASAD JAIN 

852263 200665801 200665900 100 

1176664 
 

288471396 
 

 
288471445 

 
50 

 
4 

26-04-
2024 

0039332 
JASHODABEN 
CHETANBHAI 

BHAGAT 

839758 199415301 199415400 100 

950525 216780501 216780600 100 

1136734 285519851 285519950 100 

     Total  524 
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